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LACROSSE BALLS & BUCKETS		

TRAINING & COACHING ACCESSORIES		

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #

PRICE

PRICE

NOCSAE LACROSSE BALLS (DZ) - WHITE
NOCSAE LACROSSE BALLS (DZ) - YELLOW
NOCSAE LACROSSE BALLS (DZ) - ORANGE
NOCSAE LACROSSE BALLS (DZ) - LIME GREEN
FOAM LACROSSE BALLS (DZ) - PINK
BALL BUCKET
WARRIOR LAX BALL BAG

LACROSSE GOAL SHOOTING TARGET
LACROSSE GOAL CORNER TARGETS
DELUXE REBOUNDER
RHINO MEN’S LACROSSE CREASE
RHINO WOMEN’S LACROSSE CREASE
XL LACROSSE COACHES BOARD
DELUXE FLIP-A-SCORE (POINTS, PERIODS)
LACROSSE COACH’S BOARD (9”X12”)
BOIL-AND-BITE STRAPPED MOUTHGUARDS (CASE OF 50)
BOIL-AND-BITE STRAPLESS MOUTHGUARDS (CASE OF 50)
7.5” MARKER DISCS (10 PACK)
CRAMER 280950 950 ATHLETIC TAPE - 1/2” X 10 YD - BOX OF 32
CRAMER 214592 UNDERWRAP - 2 3/4” X 30 YD - BOX OF 48
FIRST AID KIT
INSTANT COLD COMPRESS (BOX OF 16)
MEDIUM WEIGHT PLASIC WHISTLE (DZ)
NYLON LANYARD (DZ)
ELECTRONIC WHISTLE SPECIAL - IN STOCK ONLY

CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
WARRIOR

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CRAMER
CRAMER
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
MULTI

$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$18.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 

$85.00 
$38.00 
$225.00 
$85.00 
$64.00 
$25.00 
$55.00 
$12.00 
$45.00 
$35.00 
$10.00 
$72.00 
$82.00 
$14.00 
$12.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$2.00 

LBNW
LBNGO
LBNO
LBNLG
LBSP
BB
XLB

LGT
LAXCT
LBT43
RFMC
RFLC
CBLAXL
P311
A099L
AF53
AF54
A134/10
280950
214592
FAKIT
IC16
601
125
MULTI

FIELD PAINT		  VENDOR STYLE #
ALL AMERICAN PAINT FIELD LINER - FLAT FREE SOLID RUBBER TIRES
ALL AMERICAN PAINT FIELD LINER
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - WHITE (12 CANS/CASE) - PURCHASE LESS THAN 10
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - WHITE (12 CANS/CASE) - PURCHASE 10 OR MORE
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - WHITE (12 CANS/CASE) - PURCHASE 25 OR MORE
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - ORANGE, YELLOW, ROYAL (12 CANS/CASE) - PURHCASE LESS THAN 10
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - ORANGE, YELLOW, ROYAL (12 CANS/CASE) - PURHCASE 10 OR MORE
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - ORANGE, YELLOW, ROYAL (12 CANS/CASE) - PURHCASE 25 OR MORE
GRACO S100 BULK AIRLESS PAINT SPRAYER FOR BULK PAINT
ALL AMERICNA FIELD PAINT - WHITE (BULK 5-GAL) - PURCHASE LESS THAN 10
ALL AMERICNA FIELD PAINT - WHITE (BULK 5-GAL) - PURCHASE 10 OR MORE
ALL AMERICNA FIELD PAINT - WHITE (BULK 5-GAL) - PURCHASE 24 OR MORE

AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
AMERICAn 
AMERICAn 
AMERICAn 
AMERICAn 
AMERICAn 
AMERICAn 
AMERICAn 
AMERICAn 
AMERICAn

$255.00 
$215.00 
$75.00 
$70.00 
$65.00 
$86.00 
$81.00 
$76.00 
CALL 
$86.00 
$81.00 
$76.00 

550
500
1000
1000
1000
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
S100
5000
5000
5000

PRICE

DROP SHIP FREE FREIGHT DELIVERY ON 25 OR MORE CANS, 24 OR MORE BULK 5-GAL
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PRICE GOALIE EQUIPMENT		

PLAYER EQUIPMENT		

BAGS	

HELMETS AND GOGGLES

VENDOR

VENDOR

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #

STYLE #

STYLE #

NEMISIS QS COMPLETE GOALIE STICK
NEMISIS COMPLETE GOALIE STICK
MX EKG GOALIE PAD - GREY
M5 GOALIE GLOVE - WHITE

MX GLOVE - GREY
MX EKG SHOULDER PAD - GREY
MX ARM PAD - GREY
OPTIK ALLOY COMPLETE PLAYER STICK
LRX7 COMPLETE PLAYER STICK - ADULT (WHITE)
LXR7 COMPLETE PLAYER STICK - YOUTH (WHITE)

MONSTER BAG
MINI MONSTER BAG
SPEED BAG

XRS PRO HELMET - CHROME MASK
XRS PRO HELMET
CPVR HELMET
CS-R HELMET
TP-S GOALIE THROAT GUARD (CLEAR)
POLY ARC GOGGLES

WARRIOR
WARRIOR
MAVERIK
MAVERIK

$170.00 
$90.00 
$96.00 
$135.00 

$65.00 
$85.00 
$50.00 
$88.00 
$32.00 
$22.00 

$45.00 
$38.00 
$32.00 

$280.00 
$270.00 
$160.00 
$115.00 
$34.00 
$55.00

NQS2
NG2
3003078
3003085

GOALS & NETS			  VENDOR STYLE #
LACROSSE BACKSTOP 30’ X 10’ NET
RHINO 21’ X 11’ FLEX BARRIET NET
BOX LACROSSE GOAL WITH 5MM NET
RHINO FLEX LACROSSE GOAL
PRO HIGH SCHOOL LACROSSE GOAL WITH 5MM NET
PRO COLLEGIATE LACROSSE GOAL (NO NET)
5MM WHITE LACROSSE NET (PAIR)
6MM WHITE LACROSSE NET (PAIR)
7MM WHITE LACROSSE NET (PAIR)
6MM BLACK LACROSSE NET (PAIR) - WEATHER TREATED
7MM BLACK LACROSSE NET (PAIR) - WEATHER TREATED

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION

LBS1030
RBN2111
LBOX44
RFLG
LNGHS
LNGPROXX
LN55
LN56
LN57
LN56WT
LN57WT

$335.00 
$175.00 
$165.00 
$135.00 
$230.00 
$340.00 
$135.00 
$165.00 
$205.00 
$195.00 
$240.00 

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

MAVERIK
MAVERIK
MAVERIK
MAVERIK
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO

MAVERIK
MAVERIK
MAVERIK

CASCADE
CASCADE
CASCADE
CASCADE
CASCADE
CASCADE

3003401
3003404
3003402
3003305
LS3
LS2

3001042
3001043
3001046

XPC
XP
CPVR
CS-R
TP-S
ARC

HELMET PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING.  CONTACT YOUR SALES REP FOR AN 	
OFFICIAL QUOTE INCLUDING A SHIPPING ESTIMATE.			 


